
 3.75 

 0.20 

 0.20 

 3.35 

0.98 MTG Holes
Centered

 2.00 
 3.30 

0.15 THRU
(10 PLCS)

0.04 INSIDE

 1.32 TYP 
 1.07 TYP 

 0.58 TYP  0.06  0.56 TYP 

21
42

62

1
22

43

(Female)

A
PART REVISION

DESCRIPTION:

PART NUMBER (S)

RoHS COMPLIANT: YesDATE:DIM: INCH
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DB62HD Female Breakout with Spring Terminals
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